Decorative LED Filament
Tube Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament Tube Series blends vintage form with modern LED performance for a sleek, minimalist aesthetic.
Designed with clear glass and exposed filament styling, these T8, T10, and T14 lamps deliver up to 800 lumens of crisp, 90+ CRI
light in warm or daylight tones. Ideal for open sconces, wall accents, and statement fixtures, they offer smooth dimming and energy-
efficient operation with E12 or E26 base options. A stylish solution for residential, retail, and hospitality settings that call for both

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming
5T8 = 5W, T8 Bulb
5T10 = 5W, T10 Bulb
9T10 = 9W, T10 Bulb
5T14 = 5W, T14 Bulb
9T14 = 9W, T14 Bulb
CL = Clear FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E12 = E12 Base
E26 = E26 Base
D = Dimmable
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82696 5T8-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D T8 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82697 5T8-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D T8 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82698 5T8-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D T8 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82699 5T10-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D T10 - 5in lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W 85074
82700 5T10-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D T10 - 5in lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82701 5T10-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D T10 - 5in lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82702 9T10-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D T10 - 6.5in lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82703 9T10-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D T10 - 6.5in lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82704 9T10-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D T10 - 6.5in lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82705 5T14-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W 85073
82706 5T14-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82707 5T14-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 450 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82708 9T14-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82709 9T14-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82710 9T14-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D T14 - 4.25in lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 60W
Decorative LED Filament Tube Lamps
Ordering Logic
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W)
5T8-CL-FLED4-9XX-E12-D 5 450 90 450 90 450 90
5T10-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 5 450 90 450 90 450 90
9T10-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 8.8 800 91 800 91 800 91
5T14-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 5 450 90 450 90 450 90
9T14-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 8.8 800 91 800 91 800 91
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 07/24/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Decorative LED Filament Tube Lamps
LED Lamps
Specifications Table